Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003

2002
2001
2000

Stakes

S 75,000
$ 100,000
S 75,000

75,000
75,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
50,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
32,000
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EASTER CUP (G3)

Open Class Pace

Raced at Mopwbray Paceway, Launceston TAS
Elphin Raceway until 1986

Horse Driver
Sunny Sanz GW Rattray
Longfellow MR Pitt
Scooterwillrev GW Rattray
Not held -

Franco Tristan NZ G Lang
Harjeet TE Rattray
Pachacuti TE Rattray

Riverboat Jasper  JH Walters
Rule Like A King RL Hillier
Motu Crusader NZ GA Campbell
Betternbettermax BJ Rattray
Grizz Wyllie NZ PA Hill

Kalypson Kid GA Hodges
Our Sir Jeckyl RL Duggan
Okoka Utah LJ Justice
Reba Rajah NR Jack
Fleet Express RL Duggan
Napoleon NZ CD Salter
Fleet Express RL Duggan
Bel Cardo Master Nz DK Douglas
Kijori RF Housego
Mobile Start

Jonells Son G Lang

Here Comes David G Lang
Moutain Glory BJ Rattray

Start
10m
fr
fr
10m
fr
40m
fr
fr
40m
10m
fr
fr
fr
20m
30m
fr
20m
fr
10m
fr

Trainer Distance
KE Rattray 2698m
EJ Stewart 2698m
CT Hayes 2698m
G Lang 2698m
TE Rattray 2698m
TE Rattray 2698m
KE Rattray 2698m
RL Hillier 2698m
ZR Slater 2698m
BJ Rattray 2698m
MJ Buttigieg 2698m
GA Hodges 2698m
T Peterson 2698m
LJ Justice 2698m
CA Peacock  2698m
EW Jacobson 2698m
B Purdon 2698m
EW Jacobson 2698m
GF Douglas  2698m
RF Housego  2698m

PR Den Houtin 2698m
GJ Morgan 2698m
BJ Rattray 2698m



Rate
01:59.6
01:59.3
02:00.5

02:00.5
01:59.1
02:00.8
02:00.9
02:01.3
02:01.3
02:01.9
02:02.8
02:03.9
02:01.0
02:00.0
02:00.2
02:00.3
02:01.6
02:04.5
02:01.5
02:02.2

02:01.9
02:01.5
02:00.1



